Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 41-HP (913) 837-8400 9/11/2013
Lease Owner:Hass Petroleum

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
21 soiliclay 21
15 shale 36
28 lime 64
16 shale 80
3 lime ' 83
2 shale and lime 85
2 lime 87
47 shale ‘ 134
11 lime 145
8 shale 163
36 ~ lime 189
6 shale 195
21 lime 216
3 ' shale 219
23 lime 242
4 shale 246
3 lime 249
6 sandy shale 255
18 shale 273
5 sand 278
6 shale 284
6 sand 290
16 sandy shale 306
68 shale 374
6 sand 380
4 sandy shale 384
25 shale 409
2 lime 411
6 shale 417
2 lime 419
5 shale 424
10 lime 434
10 shale 444
3 lime 447
5 sand 452
12 shale 464
6 sand 470
10 sandy shale 480
2 shale 482
2 coal 484




Anderson County, KS Town Qilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 41-HP (913) 837-8400 9/11/2013
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7 lime 491
5 shale 496
5 lime 501
5 shale 506
5 lime 511
19 shale 530
12 lime 542
20 shale 562
2 lime 564
12 shale 576
] lime and shale 585
6 shale 591
4 sand 595
5 sandy shale 600
33 shale 633
7 sand 640
4 sandy shale 644
6 sand 650
3 sandy shale 653
30 shale 683
3 lime 686
4 shale 690
5 sand 695
1 sand 696
3 broken sand 599
1 sand 700
9 sand 709
1 broken sand 710
2 shale 712
8 sandy shale 720
9 shale 729
6 sandy shale 75
5 sand 740
40 shale 780-TD
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